DOUGAN COLLECTION
Presenting a beautiful blend of style and sophistication, Dougan takes inspiration from the deco
design era. Opt for a backplate to make a statement or without for a refined and elegant look.
DOUGAN CABINET KNOB
DOUGAN CABINET & APPLIANCE HANDLE
DOUGAN CABINET & APPLIANCE HANDLE WITH BACKPLATE
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
DOUK/25 25mm 23mm 19mm
DOUK/32 32mm 29mm 24mm
DOUK/38 38mm 34mm 28mm
D
B
P
L
C
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Base Width Bar Width
DOU/96 123mm 96mm 38mm 32mm 16mm x 11mm
DOU/160 187mm 160mm 38mm 32mm 16mm x 11mm
DOU/224 251mm 224mm 38mm 32mm 16mm x 11mm
DOU/APP/320 352mm 320mm 49mm 38mm 18mm x 13mm
DOU/APP/608 640mm 608mm 49mm 38mm 18mm x 13mm
P
P
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Projection (P) Bar Width
DOU/PULLONLY/96 107mm 96mm 33mm 16mm x 11mm
DOU/PULLONLY/160 171mm 160mm 33mm 16mm x 11mm
DOU/PULLONLY/224 235mm 224mm 33mm 16mm x 11mm
DOU/PULLONLY/APP/320 333mm 320mm 45mm 18mm x 13mm
DOU/PULLONLY/APP/608 621mm 608mm 45mm 18mm x 13mm
L
C
Product photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish | In-situ photographed in our burnished brass finish